DS-RB.002 REV NO:0 1
• Magnetic non-contact incremental measurement technology
• Different resolution options up to 36000 pulses with Atek MLS
series reader sensors
• 1mm, 2mm or 5mm pitch
• Hollow shaft up to 54mm
• High accuracy
• Hard ferrite material

Accuracy 0.1° / 0.01° (depending on ring diameter)
Ambient Temperature Range -20 … +180 °C
Material Sintered ferrite
Product
Code
Outer Diameter Ø Inner Diameter Ø Width
D2 (mm) D1 (mm) W (mm)
RB-46-5-H
 72 ±0,05 54 ±0,5 7 ±0,1
RB-64-2-H   41,2 ±0,1 25,05 ±0,4 10 ±0,1
RB-50-2-H   31 ±0,05    24 ±0,2 10 ±0,2
RB-72-2-H
  45 ±0,05    34 ±0,3 10 ±0,2
RB-36-5-H 54,7 ±0,05 41,6 ±0,5 10 ±0,2
RB-128-1-H 41,2 ±0,05 24,8 ±0,5 10 ±0,2
RB-100-1-F 31,8 ±0,05 20 ±0,5 10 ±0,2
TECHNICAL FEATURES
ORDER CODE
RECOMMENDED MAGNETIC READER SENSORS WITH RB SERIES
MLS 12X Series
Click for Datasheet
MLS 130 Series
Click for Datasheet
MLS 210 Series
Click for Datasheet
Product Code Description
RB-36-5-H 36 pole, 5mm pitch, sintered hard ferrite, Incremental Magnetic Ring
RB-46-5-H 46 pole, 5mm pitch, sintered hard ferrite, Incremental Magnetic Ring
RB-50-2-H 50 pole, 2mm pitch, sintered hard ferrite, Incremental Magnetic Ring
RB-64-2-H 64 pole, 2mm pitch, sintered hard ferrite, Incremental Magnetic Ring
RB-72-2-H 72 pole, 2mm pitch, sintered hard ferrite, Incremental Magnetic Ring
RB-100-1-F 100 pole, 1mm pitch, elastomer + stainless steel carrier strip with adhesive, Incremental Magnetic Ring
RB-128-1-H 128 pole, 1mm pitch, sintered hard ferrite, Incremental Magnetic Ring